8:00am Meet at Concordia Phoenix Commons
8:15am Load Buses to SAS PD Track
9:30am 110 Meter Hurdles Boys Finals
9:50am 100 Meter Hurdles Girls Finals
& 10:10am 400 Meter Boys Finals
= 10:20am 400 Meter Girls Finals
(7] : . Track
S 10:30am 1500 Meter Boys Finals
L 10:50am 1500 Meter Girls Finals
% 11:10am 200 Meter Boys Heats
E 11:30am 200 Meter Girls Heats
-
1:00pm 4x100 Meter Relay Boys Finals
1:20pm 4x100 Meter Relay Girls Finals Track
9:30am Shot Put Boys Prelims South End of Track
ﬂ 9:30am High Jump Girls Prelims North End of Track
c 10:30am Shot Put Boys Finals South End of Track
g 10:30am High Jump Girls Finals North End of Track
L
© 11:30am High Jump Boys Prelims North End of Track
E 11:30am Shot Put Girls Prelims South End of Track
(s 12:30pm High Jump Boys Finals North End of Track
12:30pm Shot Put Girls Finals South End of Track
1:30pm Awards for Day 2
2:15pm Load Buses for Disney Town
5:00pm Load Buses for Concordia
5:45pm Homestay Pick up




